Service
Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
PCC

PCC

Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC

PCC

Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
PCC

Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
PCC

PCC

Core GMCA
PCC

Transaction Date
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
05/04/2024
09/04/2024
10/04/2024
11/04/2024
12/04/2024
16/04/2024
18/04/2024
19/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
25/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
27/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
30/04/2024
03/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
21/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
11/06/2024
19/06/2024

Beneficiary

Comma Press

Justice and Care

Salford Community and Voluntary Services
Olive Pathway

Olive Pathway

People s History Museum

We Are With You

HOME Manchester

Manchester International Festival

Greater Manchester Sports Partnership T/A GREATERSPORT
Manchester Literature Festival

Manchester Histories

Made By Mortals CIC

MACFEST - Muslim Arts and Culture Festival
Music Action International

Manchester Jewish Museum

The Hampton Trust

GRIT Studios CIC

Manchester Young People ‘s Theatre (trading as Contact)
Bury Metropolitan Arts Association

English Folk Expo

English Folk Expo

Sheba Arts CIC

Wigan STEAM CIC

LGBT Foundation

ESEA Contemporary

Headspace Bolton C.I.C.

Rochdale Women’s Welfare Association
The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Women’s Aid)
Artwith Heart CIC

SAHELI

Portraits of Recovery

Mandem Meetup

Arts for Recovery in the Community
Cartwheel Arts

Global Grooves

Halle Concerts Society

Manchester Camerata

Manchester Jazz Festival

Octagon Theatre Trust

Odd Arts

Justice and Care

Justice and Care

Voluntary Sector North West

Bolton CVS

Amount
£ 12,348.50
£ 10,093.50
£ 58,500.00
£ 13,952.50
£ 13,952.50
£ 204,485.00
£ 148,412.00
£ 75,295.00
£ 49,500.00
£  87,800.00
£ 22,000.00
£ 13,750.00
£ 14,352.50
£  15,000.00
£ 10,000.00
£ 19,250.00
£ 44,800.00
£ 10,000.00
£ 53,350.00
£  25,000.00
£ 19,250.00
£ 19,250.00
£ 10,000.00
£ 24,750.00
£ 35,020.00
£ 19,250.00
£ 48,438.00
£ 4,688.00
£ 12,500.00
£  45,570.80
£ 44,105.00
£  15,000.00
£ 10,000.00
£ 22,000.00
£ 16,500.00
£  15,000.00
£ 374,585.00
£ 31,400.00
£ 16,238.20
£  58,960.00
£ 20,000.00
£ 14,907.50
£ 14,907.50
£ 183,714.75
£ 375,000.00

£ 2,352,876.25

Charity/Company Registration
63903568
6990037
01948293
1168234
1168234
295260
1001957
514719
1113902
1059115
1121276
1151944
9280134
10951781
1136295
1154353
1055209
14437075
501953
701879
1192064
1192064
12456940
10030377
1070904
518992
11323018
1113487
1126433
1205611
1033067
1149079
1204334
1107607
519394
7807
223882
503675
1130000
248833
1182477
6990037
6990037
1081654
1003123

Organisation

Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority



